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15 Gloucester Centre

Overall Averages 8.3 38.1 316.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.877 18:02:50 19:00:29 57:39 10.44 41.2 430 1081 490
2 Joe Parkinson 0.802 17:54:57 18:51:10 56:13 9.78 44.0 430 1154 536
3 Tom Baker 0.961 18:07:44 19:04:33 56:49 9.86 39.6 390 1039 406
4 0.825 18:04:44 19:06:27 61:43 11.22 34.8 390 913 473
5 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:56:41 18:55:09 58:28 8.26 43.6 360 1144 470
6 Steve Williams 0.751 18:01:08 18:58:24 57:16 8.04 43.5 350 1143 466
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:16:49 19:16:10 59:21 8.82 39.7 350 1042 436
8 Ali White 0.817 17:59:33 18:55:09 55:36 7.94 42.8 340 1124 416
9 David Faulkner 0.802 18:04:52 19:04:28 59:36 7.97 42.7 340 1120 424

10 Michael Marks 0.840 18:10:33 19:08:41 58:08 7.87 41.9 330 1101 393
11 Mike Chard 0.847 18:10:00 19:08:14 58:14 8.4 39.3 330 1031 390
12 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:04:20 19:03:23 59:03 7.34 43.6 320 1145 405
13 0.832 18:04:06 19:03:57 59:51 7.76 39.9 310 1049 372
14 0.795 18:19:35 19:19:37 60:02 6.87 42.2 290 1108 365
15 J Lewis 1.000 18:10:36 19:04:27 53:51 9.32 30.0 280 789 280
16 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:14:48 19:23:44 68:56 10.16 27.6 280 724 318
17 Richard Davies 0.788 18:18:21 19:19:18 60:57 7.58 33.0 250 866 317
18 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:54:12 18:53:01 58:49 6.96 35.9 250 943 307
19 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:18:35 19:23:49 65:14 7.29 30.2 220 792 274
20 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 35:48 6.37 33.0 210 866 272
21 0.790 18:00:14 18:56:45 56:31 6.04 31.5 190 826 240

Efficiency rating Averages 8.3 38.1 316.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Joe Parkinson 0.802 17:54:57 18:51:10 56:13 9.78 44.0 430 1154 536
2 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:04:20 19:03:23 59:03 7.34 43.6 320 1145 405
3 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:56:41 18:55:09 58:28 8.26 43.6 360 1144 470
4 Steve Williams 0.751 18:01:08 18:58:24 57:16 8.04 43.5 350 1143 466
5 Ali White 0.817 17:59:33 18:55:09 55:36 7.94 42.8 340 1124 416
6 David Faulkner 0.802 18:04:52 19:04:28 59:36 7.97 42.7 340 1120 424
7 0.795 18:19:35 19:19:37 60:02 6.87 42.2 290 1108 365
8 Michael Marks 0.840 18:10:33 19:08:41 58:08 7.87 41.9 330 1101 393
9 0.877 18:02:50 19:00:29 57:39 10.44 41.2 430 1081 490

10 0.832 18:04:06 19:03:57 59:51 7.76 39.9 310 1049 372
11 Greg Best 0.802 18:16:49 19:16:10 59:21 8.82 39.7 350 1042 436
12 Tom Baker 0.961 18:07:44 19:04:33 56:49 9.86 39.6 390 1039 406
13 Mike Chard 0.847 18:10:00 19:08:14 58:14 8.4 39.3 330 1031 390
14 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:54:12 18:53:01 58:49 6.96 35.9 250 943 307
15 0.825 18:04:44 19:06:27 61:43 11.22 34.8 390 913 473
16 Richard Davies 0.788 18:18:21 19:19:18 60:57 7.58 33.0 250 866 317
17 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 35:48 6.37 33.0 210 866 272
18 0.790 18:00:14 18:56:45 56:31 6.04 31.5 190 826 240
19 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:18:35 19:23:49 65:14 7.29 30.2 220 792 274
20 J Lewis 1.000 18:10:36 19:04:27 53:51 9.32 30.0 280 789 280
21 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:14:48 19:23:44 68:56 10.16 27.6 280 724 318

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.3 38.1 316.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Joe Parkinson 0.802 17:54:57 18:51:10 56:13 9.78 44.0 430 1154 536
2 0.877 18:02:50 19:00:29 57:39 10.44 41.2 430 1081 490
3 0.825 18:04:44 19:06:27 61:43 11.22 34.8 390 913 473
4 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:56:41 18:55:09 58:28 8.26 43.6 360 1144 470
5 Steve Williams 0.751 18:01:08 18:58:24 57:16 8.04 43.5 350 1143 466
6 Greg Best 0.802 18:16:49 19:16:10 59:21 8.82 39.7 350 1042 436
7 David Faulkner 0.802 18:04:52 19:04:28 59:36 7.97 42.7 340 1120 424
8 Ali White 0.817 17:59:33 18:55:09 55:36 7.94 42.8 340 1124 416
9 Tom Baker 0.961 18:07:44 19:04:33 56:49 9.86 39.6 390 1039 406

10 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:04:20 19:03:23 59:03 7.34 43.6 320 1145 405
11 Michael Marks 0.840 18:10:33 19:08:41 58:08 7.87 41.9 330 1101 393
12 Mike Chard 0.847 18:10:00 19:08:14 58:14 8.4 39.3 330 1031 390
13 0.832 18:04:06 19:03:57 59:51 7.76 39.9 310 1049 372
14 0.795 18:19:35 19:19:37 60:02 6.87 42.2 290 1108 365
15 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:14:48 19:23:44 68:56 10.16 27.6 280 724 318
16 Richard Davies 0.788 18:18:21 19:19:18 60:57 7.58 33.0 250 866 317
17 Judith Taylor 0.816 17:54:12 18:53:01 58:49 6.96 35.9 250 943 307
18 J Lewis 1.000 18:10:36 19:04:27 53:51 9.32 30.0 280 789 280
19 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:18:35 19:23:49 65:14 7.29 30.2 220 792 274
20 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 35:48 6.37 33.0 210 866 272
21 0.790 18:00:14 18:56:45 56:31 6.04 31.5 190 826 240
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